|IAOA Financial Report for 2020

Opening Balance 01.01.2020 18,700.65 €
Revenue
Item Amount
Membership fees 0.00 €
Donations 0.00 €
Interest 1.24 €
Closing Balance 31.12.2020 9,054.00 €
SUMMARY
Total Revenue Total Expenses Balance

1.24 € 9.647.89 € 9,646.65 €

International Association for Ontology and its Applications
domiciled in Italy

Expenses

Item

Bank fees
IAOA-CH Contracts
Welbsite Hosting

Taxes

NOTES

The website was partially paid for (and shared with) IAOA-CH.

Inbank Closing Balance was 8299.26

PayPal Closing Balance was 754.74

Date: 02.03.2021

Amount

103.00 €
9,350.00 €
194.89 €
0.00 €



